
8

12

9

21

14

22

27

32

1

3
1

32

26

11

8

12

5

16

ZE
TL

AN
D A

VE
NUE

9

13

24

5

9

19

2

9
SU

TH
ER

LA
ND A

VE
NUE

7

11

Allt nan Dathairean

14

10

1

6

11

2

1
SM

102 to 116

70 to 84

TCB

86 to 100

7

25 to 32

R
O

SS
 P

LA
C

E

4

Sub

El

Sta

3

33 to 40

17 to 24

3

23

41 to 48

2

21

LUNDAVRA

8

CRES

17 to 24

1

17

5

33 to 40

21

1

6
2

75

M
O

R
AY

 P
LA

C
E

19

20

7
34

3

CR
ES

CE
NT

NA
IR

N

Shelter

7

1
2

5

4

36

6

4
3

38
1

6

Westside

El Sub Sta

Sh
el

te
r FB

FB

TCB

FB

FB

FB

2

12

8

CA
IT

HN
ES

S 
PL

AC
E

LB

25

33

24

24

3

12

19

10

45

2

40

44

8

55

6

46

52

2

FIFE PLACE

14

2

1

21

10

1

12

33

BANFF

9

Allt nan Dathadairean

CRES
CEN

T

lamp col

lamp col

il 82.92

83.65

2368.0253

6 P

sto
ra

ge

workspace

td

wm

f/f
maneuvering space

1500 x 1500mm

entry activity

space

1100 x 800mm

storage

wo
rk

sp
ac

e

f/f

maneuvering space

1500 x 1500mm

entry 
activ

ity

space

1100 x 8
00mm

entry activity

space

1100 x 800mm

td

wm

6 P

sto
ra

ge

workspace
wm

f/f
maneuvering space

1500 x 1500mm

entry activity

space

1100 x 800mm

storage

wo
rk

sp
ac

e

f/f

maneuvering sp
ace

1500 x 1
500mm

entry 
activ

ity

space

1100 x 8
00mm

entry activity

space

1100 x 800mm

td

wm

td

sto
ra

ge

wor
ks

pa
ce

dr
aw

er
s

w/
d

w/d
w/d

dr
aw

er
s

w/
d

td

f/f
man

eu
ve

rin
g s

pa
ce

15
00

 x 
15

00
mm

6 P

whch/pram

drawers

drawers

Ac
ce

ss
ibl

e
sh

ow
er

wm

Accessible
shower

w/d
w/d

td
wm

f/f

entry activity

space
1100 x 800mm

m
aneuvering space

1500 x 1500mm

dr
aw

er
s

drawers

dr
aw

er
s

Accessible
shower

entry activity

space

1100 x 800mm

sto
ra

ge

wo
rk

sp
ac

e

dr
aw

er
s

w/d

w/d
w/d

dr
aw

er
s

w/
d

td

f/f
m

an
eu

ve
rin

g 
sp

ac
e

15
00

 x 
15

00
mm

6 P

whch/pram

drawers

drawers

Ac
ce

ss
ibl

e
sh

ow
er

wm

sto
ra

ge

workspace

drawers

w/d

w/d
w/d

drawers

w/d

td
wm

f/f

maneuvering space

1500 x 1500m
m

6 P

drawers

drawers

Accessible
shower

w/d
w/d

sto
ra

ge

td
wm

f/f

entry activity

space
1100 x 800mm

maneuvering space

1500 x 1500m
m

dr
aw

er
s

drawers

dr
aw

er
s

Accessible
shower

entry activity

space

1100 x 800mm

3 P

works
pace

6 P

sto
rage

td
wm

f/f

maneuvering space

1500 x 1500mm

6 
P

sto
rage

td
wm

f/f

maneuvering space

1500 x 1500mm

wm

6 P

sto
ra

ge

workspace

td

wm

f/f
m

aneuvering space

1500 x 1500m
m

entry activity

space

1100 x 800mm

storage

wor
ks

pa
ce

f/f

m
aneuvering space

1500 x 1500m
m

entry 
activ

ity

space

1100 x 8
00mm

entry activity

space

1100 x 800mm

td

wm

6 P

sto
ra

ge

workspace
wm

f/f
m

aneuvering space

1500 x 1500m
m

entry activity

space

1100 x 800mm

storage

wo
rk

sp
ac

e

f/f

maneuvering sp
ace

1500 x 1
500mm

entry 
activ

ity

space

1100 x 8
00mm

entry activity

space 1100 x 800mm

td

wm

td

6 
P

storage

wo
rk

sp
ac

e

td

wm

f/f

man
eu

ve
rin

g s
pa

ce

15
00

 x 
15

00
mm

entry activity

space1100 x 800mm

sto
rage

works
pace

td

wm

f/f

man
eu

ve
rin

g s
pa

ce

15
00

 x 
15

00
mm

en
try

 ac
tiv

ity

sp
ac

e
11

00
 x 

80
0m

m entry activity

space1100 x 800mm

6 P

sto
ra

ge

workspace

td

wm

f/f
m

aneuvering space

1500 x 1500mm

entry activity

space

1100 x 800mm

sto
rage

works
pace

td

wm

f/f

maneuvering space

1500 x 1500mm

entry activity

space

1100 x 800mm

entry activity

space

1100 x 800mm

500 100 200

scale in metres

LOCATION PLAN - SCALE 1:1250
15025

Client

Drawing

Scale Date

Checked

Drg. No.

Project

Drawn

MarkRevisionsDate

01/03/21 Aredline of housing site added 

unauthorised copying of this drawing  is permitted.
This drawing is copyright and all rights are reserved. No
be scaled for dimensions. In case of doubt refer to this office.
Written dimensions are to be taken in all cases. Drawings should not
commencement of work.
refer them directly to this office for clarification prior to
commencing with any works and in the event of  discrepancies, is to
The contractor will be held to have checked all dimensions before
Note :

kearney donald partnership
chartered architects & planning supervisor

Web site: www.kd-partnership.co.uk
E-mail: mail@kd-partnership.co.uk

Tel: 01397 704333
Fax: 01397 704123

Hillside House
Fort William

Belford Road

PH33 6BT

NORTH

Client

Drawing

Scale Date

Checked

Drg. No.

Project

Drawn

ERECTION OF 38no DWELLINGS
ON SITE OF UPPER ACHINTORE
PRIMARY SCHOOL

THE HIGHLAND COUNCIL

ROSS PLACE FOOTBALL PITCH
LOCATION PLAN

1:1250 @ A3 DEC '20

0722018/A801 A


	Sheets and Views
	0722018_A801 - Location Plan Ross Place Football Pitch


